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CITY CABPTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE®
VEHICLE NO : SHC 938)

MAKE
MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (REAR)

DATE la’lﬂfdt

AMON_C

2018 11:26

Ay

/ Parts Description/ Labour T
Rear Bumper -~ ﬁ

Bumper L'H Side, RR 7~ 7
Bumper R'H Side, RR X ﬁF"
Tail Gate Assy — P
Tail Gate Mercedes Star Logo < **
Tail Gate "2.2" Logo ~—
Tail Gate "CDI " Logo ~~
Tl Gate Via No Logo -~
Lompn- LH bt — - _
SUB TOTAL
LESS 205
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Reverse Sensor e J

Tail Gate "MAXICAB" Logo — #

-

Kl (€

Labour Charge / ;/b/
Panel Beating

7 4

Spray Painting Charge
Wiring Charge %

Tuff Kote A#’ W
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass (sealant)
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

Unit Price | Agiount |

£ 137200
5 47360
S 47360
£ 305|198
§ 4546
$ T8.00
$ 78.00
5 TH.O0
S 6,550.64
$ 1,310.13
$ 5.240.51
% 2ER.O00 |Nett
§ 3000 |Nent
i S 318.00
iiee” e
Tiis] _
Zoe |
S 0
I 1) |$ee
S Ey.acf'xaq
§ S04 |20
§ 15060 x 4=
S 15p4 | 100
$ 12040
$ 1,380.00
S 6,938.5]

be prepared after the vehicle 1s surveved by a motor Surveyor appomted by the msurmnce company

This i an mitial estimate based on s visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will




Z@ME&MD&LGRQ
ENGINEERING

e 0
Lmemosr of COMFORIDELCRO

Team: ARC Repair TP(CFSO0)1

JOB CARD  sales Order:

ComfortDelGro Engineenng Pte Ltd
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Date/Timé" 011072018 09:25 Page : 1
JoNO. 305215660

MOMER

5 CITYCAE PTE LTD

S 7010070

sge= 383 SIN MING DRIVE
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

« 65551188 -
=
SOUNT CARD MO

ey MERCEDES BENZ Sjl A =
MO VIANO CDI 2.2L 29092018 11:05
YROFNA6.10.2013 B

TS bReage1azarevees

SOE DESCRFTION

Accident Date: 29.09.2018

NATURE: 3F 29.09.2018

S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIFTION
SOHED A BASEED OUT BY

SERVICE A[MSOR CLUSTOMER'S SIGHATURE

il acigeant Siis Exlt Paes
3 Vihicle he.
" Ma BHC 93BJ CHIANG SHC 938J
i of Service Advinar Signaturs Tiats Hams of Sanvice Adyincr Dnts

refurned to Sarvice Reoeption upon colachon

To ba ket by Security Guard



CITY CABPTE LTD

REFAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE N0 @ SHC 938] DATE luuﬂ/ aﬁu:z&

MAKE (! LF\-\L;“\- (
MODEL : MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (REAR) o x_

Unit Price

2[_} Parts Dtil.'l'igliﬂll.i’ Labour | ’l‘g

Rear Bumper -~

1.372.00 |

Bumper L'H Side, RR 7~ § 47360
Bumper R/H Side, RR X Aps™~ § 47360
Tail Gate Assy - § 395198
Tail Gate Mercedes Star Logo < $ 4546
Tail Gate "22" Logo b3 TR.00
Tail Gate "CDI " Logo #~ § 7800
Tal Gate Via No Logo - $ 75.00
&“, ﬂ#‘&r -

& v & SUB TOTAL S 6,550.64
LESS 20% S 1,310.13
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 5,240.51

Reverse Sensor P S 288.00 |Nett

Tail Gate "MAXICARB" Logo .~ S 30U | Nett
5 318.00

Kaln (Lh&s
Labour Charge /f/b/f ff.ﬁf'*é' o2 |
Panel Beating 2 &; ytﬂ')fr

Spray Painting Charge

Wiring Charge % a
Tuff Kote M«' ,%‘
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear -

atii)

Remove/Relix Rear Windscreen Gla
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

P T T T T
g
e
[

T Tii.. LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 6,938.51
w ol B

Thuis 1= an mital estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quanium wall

be prepared after the velicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appoimted by the insurance company,




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305219660
' ComtartDeiGro Engneering Pie Lid
Date 0411018 59 Loyang Drive Singapors SOE0E0
— Fax: 6548 8158
FINALIZATION FORM
Ta LKK Fax
Attn KALVIN
Vehicle Reg Mo SHC938) 25/09/2018

The survey and esumates of the repairs of the above-mantionad vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repair job shall bil to AXA SJW3B96Y

2 The finalized amount shall be:
{a) Spare Pars after Lisl discount

(&} Labour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(e.) Lumpsum Regair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsum Repair cost $4,800.00
3 Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days
4 Wa shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed If there is no reply from you within 7
working days
5 Thank you for your assistance We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
. L?' F
Signaturea - Signature :
Name ° CHIANG Name Lﬂ [
Tel 62148314 Date )rs /8
Fax 65488156
For Dfficial Use Only
Document
tem Amount Attached gﬂ:&g Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rale P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid M
13, Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fea 740
Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicabla)
Ovarrun

Remarks ﬁ-ﬁ‘/ A"'l"‘f -“:‘{jﬂ‘f -g ,z.fu-r-uﬂf ﬁp,ﬂln//




22212019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTDY [TP) = MEnil

@ <MANDAT

: - SBM0O0XJ CLACCIDEN INVO VING
2 SJW3896Y0 &S C (T

938J(TP) ON 29/09/2

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best
and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $5,984.73(all-in). Mandate IA had been uploaded in
Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hslao Tang - 22 Feb 2019

Reply

hitps:iivp smartciaims. axa.com.sg'claim-portalhtml/index-vendor-servica-requests. himi#/service-requests/view-message/7serviceRequestumbe. .. 1/1
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A Caruuttants
e BE B e L Company Registretion Na, 1TFG0T 1R

S) UL AVE L, #2258 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARE. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL 1 (065) 62563561 FAX @ (5] 62564315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 22/2/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 29-Sep-18
Date of appointment 1-Oct-18
Date of survey 1-Oct-18
Location of survey CDGE LOYANG
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM |
Vehicle number SHC838J
Make and Model MERCEDES BENZ VIANO 2.2 CDI TREND LONG
Date of registration 10-Oct-13
Excess
Market Value 5 .
Parf Rebate S -
Nett Loss 5 -
Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | 6,938.51 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 5,179.63
Check items (estimate) S 2

Labour $ 850.00
Total S 6,029.63
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 4,800.00

|l"lurnh-ar of days for repair ] 3 days




| 74 7 G

Aia mam Piw Lt Compary Registration Mo. 1907 1887

E1 UBEAVE |, #0225 PAYA URL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408913 TEL @ (045) A2563561 FAX : (065) 62564015

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) | S 5,136.00
Loss of use NIL |no. of days
Loss of rental 5 641.24 |(4days x 5160.31)
Loss of income 5 200.00 |(4days x $50.00)
LTA search fees S 7.49
Others NIL
Proposed Total 5 5,984.73




212712019 Claim Poral

LK AUTO CONSULTANT TELTD(TR) =

« Re:<MANDATE IA> - SBMOOXJC [ACCIDENT NVOLVING
SJW 3896Y(Ol) & SHC 938J(TP) ON 29/09/2018]

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. TY.

hitps.//vp.smaricialms axa.com sg/claim-portalhimlfindex-vendor-service-requests himig/service-requastsiview-message/7serviceRequestNumbe... 111



Hsiao Tung !LKI{Auto!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 27 February 2019 2:27 PM

To: '‘William Tan Thoo Seng’

Cc KKLau: Aileen Tan Lee Noi; Admin A

Subject: RE: ¥r ref : CC4/ASM18017815/K1wa3 (SJW3896Y VS SHC938) D.OA
29.09.18

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of $5,950.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Hest Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-3108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408043)

From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 25 January 2019 3:03 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>

Ce: KKLau <kklau@Ikkauto.com>; Aileen Tan Lee Noi <aileentan@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Yr ref : CC4/ASM18017815/K1wa3 (SJW 3896 Y VS SHC 938 ) D.O.A. 29.09.18.

Another reminder.

Liability : 100%

Without prejudice.

Dear Hsiao Tong

A moment ago, we communicated with Asher. She said you are the current case handler.



Hsiao Tnna [LKI(A.utn!

From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 28 February 2019 12:00 PM

To: Hsiao Tong ILKKAwuto)

Ce: KKLau; Aileen Tan Lee Noi; Admin A

Subject: Re: Yr ref : CC4/ASM18017815/K1wa3 (S/W 3896Y VS SHC938) DOA
29.09.18.

Without Prejudice.

Dear Hsino Tong

We accept your global offer. Kindly forward your D.V.
Thank you.

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off : 62148737 | Fax :62141843

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 27 February 2019 2:27 PM

To: William Tan Thoo Seng

Cec: KKLau; Aileen Tan Lee Noi; Admin A

Subject: RE: Yr ref : CC4/ASM1B017815/K1wa3 (SJW 3896 Y VS SHC 938 1 D.O.A. 29.09.18.

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlemen! al a global sum of $5.950.00(alkin).

Please confirm acceptance. /
“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with vou is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an

admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other
related claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 25 January 2019 3:03 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht(@lkkauto.com>

1
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LKk AL

Service Request Details

Claim
S8MO0XIC

Reference

MNone ,

Loss Date
September 29, 2018

Request Date
October 1, 2018

Due Date
Cctober 8, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP

Tvpe of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHC938)

Make
TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

\A&\hﬁ'

12



1orRoe Claim Portal

Maodel
VIAND

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

NEIL JASON VENTURA
22 MOUNT ECHO PARK, MOUNT ECHO PARK, 248784, Singapore

JULIA.LIMKL@SSGROUPSG

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
NOMN REPORTED

Muossages Invoices Histary Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

hrt;u-Mp,-rr-mlulmsmm.mendu-m.mmMu-mmuummm?m
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Fowr ae T Pre L

S1 U AVE 1 #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (6S) 62563560 FAX : (D65) 625641815

02 October, 2018

NEIL JASON VENTURA
22 MOUNT ECHO PARK
MOUNT ECHO PARK
SINGAPORE 248784

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18017815/K1wa3 // SBM00XJC

YOUR REF : SJW 3896Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJW 3896Y & SHC 938J ON 29/09/2018 ALONG/AT
CLEMENCEAU AVE TOWARDS RIVER VALLEY ROAD

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resull
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sa/customer-care/personal/motor
/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
oftence and status (if any)




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
Our Ref CC18080822/ SHC 938J /WT(st)
Your Ref : -
Date : 15-Oct-18 COGE Taxi Claims Dept
58 Loyang Drive 4th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore S0BEEE
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
ol
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC 938J YOUR INSURED SJW3896Y ]
AND OTHER ON 29.09.18

We are the autharised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Lid, the owner of motor Vehicle No Panda
SHC 938J which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us o It
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable

matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJW3898Y
we are submitting these claim for your cansideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 5,136.00

2 § dayslossofRental@ § 160.31 perday 5 801.55

3  Survey Report Fees  [Surveyod by M/s LKK) ] -

4 LTA Search Fees -] 7.49

8 GIA /S Police Report Fees 5 -

6 Towing Fees 5 =

SubTotal: 5 554504

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 5 dayslossoflncome@ §  B80.00 perdays -] 400.00
Total Claims : 5 6,34504

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 4 pcs.

b) LTA search slip/s of : SJW3896Y

c) GlA/ Police reports of : SHC 938J

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer | operator

{ X ) Photocopiels of Accident Scene Phota/s { ) Hirer's IRAS for Year 2018

{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Dawntime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the seltiement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it Is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully

ThAlliam Tan

CDGE Claims Departmenl

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email - willamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

COMFORIDELGRO &t ﬁfl.



Hsiao Tuna {I.KKAu‘I:a!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 10:36 AM

To: 'NEILVENTURA13@GMAILCOM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJW 3B98Y & SHC 938) ALONG/AT JUNCTION-RIVER

VALLEY RD TWDS CLEMENCEAU AVE ON 29/09/2018

21 FEB 2019

MR NEIL JASON VENTURA

Cear Sirs/ Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18017815/K1wa3

YOUR REF : 5JW 3894Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJW 3896Y & SHC 938J ALONG/AT JUNCTION-RIVER VALLEY RD TWDS CLEMENCEAU
AVE ON 29/0%/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid
o deal with the third party claim against your molor policy.

We have received a claim from CDGE LOYANG acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 938J against your
motor insurance pelicy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour as he had collided onto
third party vehicle from behind. Under Motor Accident Guide. vehicles must keep a safe distance. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merils of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take
conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us
within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged
Dy us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht@lkkauto,com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license or vocational license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (if any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s). you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handiing of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/ar their legal representatives, or moke any compromise or setllement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent,



This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your autherised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon canclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarificafion, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively,

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408033])



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of |
LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VIANO (Maxi Cab) SHC938] , SIW3898Y ON 29-Sep-18 10:15
ALONG CLEMENCEAU AVE TOWARDS RIVER VALLER RD
1/ wWe OSMAN BIN RAZAK [(Hirer] NRIC No. S0096441G
and/ar [Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number SHC93B)
hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineenng Pte Ltd{CDGE):

L. To submit myfour claims for damages, cotts and expense, including less of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims)

1. To s:agn Discharge Voucher on my/four behalf.
4, To accapt any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd".

Data 29-Sep-2018
Name of Hirer OSMAN BIN RAZAK
Hirer NRIC S0096441G Sigriature :
Address 279A SENGKANG AVENUE #11-523
541279
Contact No. 96622645

http: /edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/Runtime View /CDG.VARS. V. Lettof...

2002111 8



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF
INSURED

SEMOOXIC
NEIL JASON VENTURA

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pie Lid confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 2909 3018, we are
authorised 1o and do hereby give this dischiarge for ourselves and on behalf of CityCab Pie Lid and the Hirer

Dsmuan Bin Ruzak of vehicle no, SHT 938]

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pre Lid for ourselves and the smd Hirer and the dover jomitly and
severally--

ny

bi

€)

agree to sceept the sum of Smgapore Dollars FIV OLSAND NIN AD ¥
(555.950.00) in the sggregate in full and final senlement of all claims of whatever kind including
damages for personal injuries and'or damage to properry that all and any of us may have against AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/'or the driver ol vehicle no (SIW jﬂﬁﬁx ) arising out of
an sccident with (SHC 938J) on 29/09% "‘,[I] .4

declure that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the diver of the Insured veliicle
shall not be liable for any Turther claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
hove against ANA INSURANCE PTE LTD and'or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SIW
3896 ansmg directlyindirectly as a consequence of the scodent and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

We hereby declare that I'we amvare the person(s) entitled 1o receive the above setilement and hereby
underake 1o indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or 10 be made in respect
of this sefilement.

It is understood and agreed thal pavment herein is made in favour of ComforiDelgro Engineering Pre Lid is
made withoul any admission of linbility whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their
Insured andior the driver of vehicle no. SJW 3896%

ST

f — o
Dated this dayof__ Harek 20.( 7
Signed by
s g forwmd 78 Tquc L ¥ o e
Company Stamp f MirO
Wimness l'\'
Name | ll
WCNe fl
Address :
T | W d ]
AXA Insumnoe PTe Lid (Compamy Pt‘g No. 19080GE512M) AN Py { 00 Sk i
‘3 Sherdan Wiy, 82201 ARA Tower, Sngapore 068811
Cuntormme 6,;.- fre .E 1 1 L

Tei: +65 6880 4BEE Fax «85 6338 3527 Vambslls: www.aus com &g

0.



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

I COMFORIDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3
1'2‘“‘; ] |"||'.‘. I

AXA

1 SHENTON

STNGAPORE

OINTARITT Ni:

O68H11

invoice for

|ssued by
Hapalr Type
Paymant Type/Tarm

Comfortideltire Engineering Pie Lid
A member of COMPORIDELCRS
Head tfice

205 Hraddell Road
H'iI'IE.IIF\uI'IL‘ 579701

Kindly note thal no recoipt shall be ssued unless requestad

CUSTOMER'S COPY

WAY AXA TUMEK

f3IIRTZBA

[REURARCE PTE 197

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pt Lid

T
TIMPANY HE(E. ND 19950K045W
TAX INVOICE cage: |

VERCLE NO NO/TATE

SR S93R] gl &0=40 10,70, AR
HAN K JOB NO.

MERCKINS REN 52196610

g24-M

MO, ) OUDOMICTER RRAD T NG
VIAND DT 2.7

AT OF RRG

10,10, 2M 3

CHASSTS (1DE JOR TYPE

WIFRIGR1 3723799945

4, 211

lwimp Sum Hepair

otal limp
Add (8T w

'oral

RATHKRINKTAN 10.10. 2018 10:05:17

7/57

0 days

i e T

Craciit

ACCOUNT No

INVOICE No

3 m I.,..l-.,qw Amt 4 ROO. 00
T.0000 % i36. 00
Irwvoirs ancant 5, 136.00

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No




Our Ref: CC18090822 .' .(‘m,(‘ab

Dale: 05 October 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 29/08/2018 @ 10:15 hrs

ALONG CLEMENCEAU AVE TOWARDS RIVER VALLER RD
INVOLVING SIW3B96Y

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC0938J (the
“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired lo OSMAN BIN RAZAK IC NO S0096441G a registered
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $160.31 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party’s insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistanl Manager, Fleet Safely

This is a computer generated letter  No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Dnve Singapore 575717 Mainline «65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: ISJ'N 3B96Y {Insd veh) | Modal: ERCEDES BENZ VIAND
[SHC 938J (TP veh) ’

Date of Accident: [29/09/2018

Global Sum Settlement | 1| [X] Yes | [ 1 MNe

Repair Estimate ' -1 < 742421

Final Repair Cost 5 5,136.00

Loss of Token Surrll/' ' § Eﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂ 4days al $50.00 per day
Rental {if any) - _Ba1 .24' 4  days

LTA [ GIA Search Fee I 8 f T 4q

Others: r 5] E.ﬂﬂ-l

Final Setllement Sum (Global Sum) s < §.950.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ | NO (Kindly indicate
below) 7

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabllity (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: oy
BOLA Liability: _____ 100____ (%) Assessed Liability (" (%l

* Assassed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nat apply

Remarks

Paymant Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD : s] 5,950.
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 28/032019
LKK Aulp Consuitants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Roport; Medical
Repaort/ Bill {if any)



y L5 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

ﬁ 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubl industrial Park_ Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg. No: 18080718BR GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R
Affiliatod to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM1B017815/K 1pa3q2
A TOWERSIGARORE 01 own sz [N
ATTN:RICHARD ANG Coda: ASM
el Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJW 3856Y Veh. Inspected SHC 938J
Policy No. GA127256M Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MDOXJC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 011072018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MERCEDES.BENZ VIANO c.C 2143
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2013
Chassis No. WOF63881323798945 Colour WHITE
Odometer 417216 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/80 R16C HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[225/80 R16C HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/60 R16C HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/60 R16C HANKOOK 7mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  25/08/2018 : Inspection Date 01102018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508080
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BIIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




¥y L

’_"-1.—.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Uty Industrial Park, Singapore 408633
TEL B258 3561 FAX: B255 4315

fieg. No 199607198 GST Reg, No 16-960T188-R Page No. 102
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 838J
aty Description of Parts Condition Mﬁ'ﬁ%ﬂ s
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER [CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1.372.00 1,372.00
1|BUMPER L/H SIDE.RR (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 473,60 47360
1|BUMPER R/H SIDE,RR (COMNSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 473.60 -
LABOUR
1|TAIL GATE ASSY (COMNSISTENT) DENTED 385198 3985198
1|TAIL GATE MERCEDES STAR LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 45 45 45 48
1|TAIL GATE ‘2.2 LOGO (COMSISTENT) NECESSARY 78.00 78.00
1| TAIL GATE "CDI' LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 78.00 TA.00
1|TAIL GATE VIA NO LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 78.00 78.00
1|REAR BUMPER LH REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) (NPA) CRACKED - -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT . -1,310.13 -1,215.41
5.240.51 4 B6163
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REVERSE SENSOR [SN)CONSISTENT) SHORTED 288.00 2B8.00
1|TAIL GATE "MAXICAB' LOGO (SN)CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
318.00 318.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 44000 300.00
BUMPER R/H SIDE RR
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 44000 400.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT MECESSARY 30.00
TUFF KOTE 50.00 20.00
REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR NOT NECESSARY 150.00
REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS [SEALANT) 150.00 100.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 120,00 30.00
1.380.00 85000
GRAND TOTAL 6,938.51 6,029.63

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017815/K1pa3g2




Page No.-.2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | I wnl
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) _ | T

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18017815/K1pa3q2

il
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN E HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor [ Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCUAIMER OF LLABKILITY 10 ToiRD PARTHES . Ths Megsir is maile sislsly o B use s benalll of e Clism named on the irenl pags sf this Aspart
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